Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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buy
necklace
transpire
elbow
crow
charcoal
powder
Spy
book holder
gun

horn
beehive
revolver
finger
midday
question
fall
passion

galley

beach

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

sweater
cap

radio
semicircle
spot
almond
broom

pet

tulip
motorboat
journalist
envelope
casino
wagon
iguana
lift

insect
beauty
nursery

expose
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

toenail
graphite
shuffle

law

den

easel
reduction
labyrinth
fence
chocolate
igloo
universe
jacket
tricycle
soccer player
oar
parsley
club
knowledge

car park

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

thesis
compendium
baby
sparrow
sea

wig

bottle
forest
hoist

sun
sunflower
wigwam
perform
eye
meatball
ecstasy
jumper
coconut
streetlamp

gazette

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

surrealism
killer

rot

criminal
toilet
employee
dictator
cheese cake
visit

barrel
forceps
injury

sleigh
chimney
volume
dodo
stairwell
impersonate
platform

mile



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

ginger
sink
shinbone
bamboo
lotion
plane
pillow
woman
antique
fireplace
phlegm
shirt
straw
pedestal
harp

exit
juice

dial

herb

seizure

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

circle
urinal
paddock
melt

alley
guineapig
train
dilution
copha
aunt
scallop
sheet
wallet

sell

trio
communism
generosity
mulch
steam

hut
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

tin

think
anemone
caterpillar
dope

tick
president
microscope
swing
queen
load
billiards
damage
reconsider
ferry

novel
quartet
joy

ivory

pour

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

garlic

cut
sapling
sting
note

wolf
syrup

bet
cigarette
crutch
tap
captain
sabotage
dolphin
swimsuit
spin
centimetre
jail

melon

carrot

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 96e8dde6

Recall time: 40 min

uranium
crowd
lobster
hypnosis
buoy
mirror
car

cloth
vicar
quotation
muzzle
ellipse
earring
charm
noise
database
lens
airbag
lantern

marmalade



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 finish
202 trestle
203 leek
204 pasta
205 burn
206 limerick
207 bulb
208 blade
209 die

210 column
211 stop
212 ladle
213 catch
214 glove
215 apple
216 launch
217 yak
218 valve
219 colander

220 painting

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

steel
snack
reel

cough
compose
amphibious
grate
capable
stalk
racket
bear
reluctance
nut

crab

hope
mansion
merger
light

ticket

pupil
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

carousel
pipe
unrest
ankle
resign
blouse
interpreter
ball
monkey
friend
crown
library
spice
venom
wrinkle
smell

lorry
nationalism
Christmas

vacation

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

silicon
flamenco
gem

jug

boy
dishwasher
cellar
franc
nurse
language
eat

label

oil

lid

swim
ending
elephant
unwrap
sponge

screen

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

hook

torch

candy

hug
exclamation
follow
amphitheater
burp

chair

chain
teacher
textbook
breast
oregano
radar

tub
astonishment
quote
octopus

manage
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301 radish

302 accelerator
303 limpet

304 cathedral
305 ceiling

306 sallowness
307 qive

308 pitcher

309 ace

310 whistle

311 carton

312 waterfall
313 goalkeeper
314 throw

315 wand

316 twig

317 ditch

318 trousers
319 parliament

320 jackpot

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

ghost
jetty

lock
sheep
whisk
nappy
tower
wing
overhear
rose
juggle
stump
broccoli
parakeet
pram
beard
plastic
dogmatics
tooth

hose
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

nihilism
roof
flask
kick
veranda
leather
lake
prickle
choice
linchpin
porridge
rocket
health
orb
argument
plait
robot
bridge
psalm

confidence

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

island
collect
submarine
skip
hypocrisy
champion
uncle
kennel
blood
bandage
jealousy
actor
behaviour
saving
look

shop
driftwood
gasoline
man

dad

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

stand
soaking
hospital
snowman
dinghy
solitude
apologize
aerosol
biscuit
toothpaste
laurel
way

pay
telescope
howl

fir

jelly

mud
crush

narcotic
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401 hat

402 megaphone
403 obelisk
404 pat

405 knee

406 raspberry
407 ketchup
408 basin

409 antelope
410 both

411 walrus

412 declaration
413 dollar

414 wheat

415 stove

416 anchor
417 patchwork
418 frame

419 xylophone
420 fever
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Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min



