

Training 12 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 96e8dde6

Recall time: 40 min

1	buy	21	sweater	41	toenail	61	thesis	81	surrealism
2	necklace	22	cap	42	graphite	62	compendium	82	killer
3	transpire	23	radio	43	shuffle	63	baby	83	rot
4	elbow	24	semicircle	44	law	64	sparrow	84	criminal
5	crow	25	spot	45	den	65	sea	85	toilet
6	charcoal	26	almond	46	easel	66	wig	86	employee
7	powder	27	broom	47	reduction	67	bottle	87	dictator
8	spy	28	pet	48	labyrinth	68	forest	88	cheese cake
9	book holder	29	tulip	49	fence	69	hoist	89	visit
10	gun	30	motorboat	50	chocolate	70	sun	90	barrel
11	horn	31	journalist	51	igloo	71	sunflower	91	forceps
12	beehive	32	envelope	52	universe	72	wigwam	92	injury
13	revolver	33	casino	53	jacket	73	perform	93	sleigh
14	finger	34	wagon	54	tricycle	74	eye	94	chimney
15	midday	35	iguana	55	soccer player	75	meatball	95	volume
16	question	36	lift	56	oar	76	ecstasy	96	dodo
17	fall	37	insect	57	parsley	77	jumper	97	stairwell
18	passion	38	beauty	58	club	78	coconut	98	impersonate
19	galley	39	nursery	59	knowledge	79	streetlamp	99	platform
20	beach	40	expose	60	car park	80	gazette	100	mile

Training 12 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

101	ginger	121	circle	141	tin	161	garlic	181	uranium
102	sink	122	urinal	142	think	162	cut	182	crowd
103	shinbone	123	paddock	143	anemone	163	sapling	183	lobster
104	bamboo	124	melt	144	caterpillar	164	sting	184	hypnosis
105	lotion	125	alley	145	dope	165	note	185	buoy
106	plane	126	guineapig	146	tick	166	wolf	186	mirror
107	pillow	127	train	147	president	167	syrup	187	car
108	woman	128	dilution	148	microscope	168	bet	188	cloth
109	antique	129	copha	149	swing	169	cigarette	189	vicar
110	fireplace	130	aunt	150	queen	170	crutch	190	quotation
111	phlegm	131	scallop	151	load	171	tap	191	muzzle
112	shirt	132	sheet	152	billiards	172	captain	192	ellipse
113	straw	133	wallet	153	damage	173	sabotage	193	earring
114	pedestal	134	sell	154	reconsider	174	dolphin	194	charm
115	harp	135	trio	155	ferry	175	swimsuit	195	noise
116	exit	136	communism	156	novel	176	spin	196	database
117	juice	137	generosity	157	quartet	177	centimetre	197	lens
118	dial	138	mulch	158	joy	178	jail	198	airbag
119	herb	139	steam	159	ivory	179	melon	199	lantern
120	seizure	140	hut	160	pour	180	carrot	200	marmalade

Training 12 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

201	finish	221	steel	241	carousel	261	silicon	281	hook
202	trestle	222	snack	242	pipe	262	flamenco	282	torch
203	leek	223	reel	243	unrest	263	gem	283	candy
204	pasta	224	cough	244	ankle	264	jug	284	hug
205	burn	225	compose	245	resign	265	boy	285	exclamation
206	limerick	226	amphibious	246	blouse	266	dishwasher	286	follow
207	bulb	227	grate	247	interpreter	267	cellar	287	amphitheater
208	blade	228	capable	248	ball	268	franc	288	burp
209	die	229	stalk	249	monkey	269	nurse	289	chair
210	column	230	racket	250	friend	270	language	290	chain
211	stop	231	bear	251	crown	271	eat	291	teacher
212	ladle	232	reluctance	252	library	272	label	292	textbook
213	catch	233	nut	253	spice	273	oil	293	breast
214	glove	234	crab	254	venom	274	lid	294	oregano
215	apple	235	hope	255	wrinkle	275	swim	295	radar
216	launch	236	mansion	256	smell	276	ending	296	tub
217	yak	237	merger	257	lorry	277	elephant	297	astonishment
218	valve	238	light	258	nationalism	278	unwrap	298	quote
219	colander	239	ticket	259	Christmas	279	sponge	299	octopus
220	painting	240	pupil	260	vacation	280	screen	300	manage

Training 12 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

301 radish	321 ghost	341 nihilism	361 island	381 stand
302 accelerator	322 jetty	342 roof	362 collect	382 soaking
303 limpet	323 lock	343 flask	363 submarine	383 hospital
304 cathedral	324 sheep	344 kick	364 skip	384 snowman
305 ceiling	325 whisk	345 veranda	365 hypocrisy	385 dinghy
306 sallowness	326 nappy	346 leather	366 champion	386 solitude
307 give	327 tower	347 lake	367 uncle	387 apologize
308 pitcher	328 wing	348 prickle	368 kennel	388 aerosol
309 ace	329 overhear	349 choice	369 blood	389 biscuit
310 whistle	330 rose	350 linchpin	370 bandage	390 toothpaste
311 carton	331 juggle	351 porridge	371 jealousy	391 laurel
312 waterfall	332 stump	352 rocket	372 actor	392 way
313 goalkeeper	333 broccoli	353 health	373 behaviour	393 pay
314 throw	334 parakeet	354 orb	374 saving	394 telescope
315 wand	335 pram	355 argument	375 look	395 howl
316 twig	336 beard	356 plait	376 shop	396 fir
317 ditch	337 plastic	357 robot	377 driftwood	397 jelly
318 trousers	338 dogmatics	358 bridge	378 gasoline	398 mud
319 parliament	339 tooth	359 psalm	379 man	399 crush
320 jackpot	340 hose	360 confidence	380 dad	400 narcotic

Training 12 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 96e8dde6
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 hat
- 402 megaphone
- 403 obelisk
- 404 pat
- 405 knee
- 406 raspberry
- 407 ketchup
- 408 basin
- 409 antelope
- 410 both
- 411 walrus
- 412 declaration
- 413 dollar
- 414 wheat
- 415 stove
- 416 anchor
- 417 patchwork
- 418 frame
- 419 xylophone
- 420 fever